
Frasca, Shanghai

Jing Yaa Tang, Beijing

1515 West Chophouse, Shanghai

Ensue, Shenzhen

Café Gray Deluxe, Shanghai

L'Atelier de Joel Robuchon, Shanghai

House of Roosevelt, Shanghai

Hakkasan, Shanghai

Franck, Shanghai

NAPA Wine Bar & Kitchen, Shanghai

Robuchon au Dome, Macau

Grill 58, Macau

Manor (The), Macau

Alain Ducasse at Morpheus, Macau

8½ Otto e Mezzo Bombana, Macau

SW Steakhouse, Macau

8½ Otto e Mezzo Bombana, Hong Kong

Yan Toh Heen , Hong Kong

Aux Beaux Arts, Macau

Petrus, Hong Kong

L'Atelier de Joel Robuchon, Hong Kong

Frasca, Shanghai

Il Ristorante, Shanghai

1515 West Chophouse, Shanghai

Dot x Little Universe, Shanghai

Café Gray Deluxe, Shanghai

L'Atelier de Joel Robuchon, Shanghai

House of Roosevelt, Shanghai

Hakkasan, Shanghai

Franck, Shanghai

NAPA Wine Bar & Kitchen, Shanghai

NAPA Wine Bar & Kitchen, Shanghai

Ling Long, Beijing

Jing Yaa Tang, Beijing

Amico BJ, Beijing

Il Ristorante, Beijing

Il Ristorante, Beijing

Jing Yaa Tang, Beijing

Jing at the Peninsula, Beijing

TRB, Beijing

TRB, Beijing

TRB, Beijing

Mio, Beijing

Journee, Guangdong

Club Emmelyn, Guangdong

Club Emmelyn, Guangdong

Ensue, Shenzhen

Pipette, Shenzhen

F Bistro (The), Fujian

Duke's, Guangdong

Ebony, Guangdong

Duke's, Guangdong

Ebony, Guangdong

Duke's, Guangdong

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

Year China's Wine List of the Year - 
Mainland China

China's Wine List of the Year -
Hong Kong, Macau & Taiwan

Best Wine List
Eastern China

Best Wine List
Northern China

Best Wine List
Southern China

China’s Wine List of The Year Awards
Award Winners



Wine Universe, Chengdu

Tivano, Sichuan

Jing Bar, Sichuan

Tivano, Sichuan

Tivano, Sichuan

Tivano, Sichuan

Tivano, Sichuan

Jing Bar, Sichuan

Flair, Chengdu

Tosca de Angelo, Hong Kong

Tosca de Angelo, Hong Kong

Lobster Grill, Hong Kong

Man Wah, Hong Kong

Oyster & Wine Bar, Hong Kong

8½ Otto e Mezzo Bombana, Hong Kong

Yan Toh Heen , Hong Kong

121BC, Hong Kong

Petrus, Hong Kong

L'Atelier de Joel Robuchon, Hong Kong

Oyster & Wine Bar, Hong Kong

Grill 58, Macau

Manor (The), Macau

Alain Ducasse at Morpheus, Macau

8½ Otto e Mezzo Bombana, Macau

SW Steakhouse, Macau

Terrazza, Macau

Don Alfonso 1890, Macau

Aux Beaux Arts, Macau

Grand Imperial Court, MGM, Macau

Tenmasa, Macau

Robuchon au Dome, Macau

Din Yue Ji Pin, Taiwan

Din Yue Ji Pin, Taiwan

Din Yue Ji Pin, Taiwan

Marco Polo, Taiwan

Bencotto, Taiwan

Bencotto, Taiwan

Bencotto, Taiwan

Le Moût, Taiwan

D.N.Innovacion , Taiwan

Woobar, Taiwan

Xiamen Airlines, Fujian

Xiamen Airlines, Fujian

Xiamen Airlines, Fujian

Air France First & Business Class, 
Beijing

Air France First & Business Class, 
Beijing

Singapore Airlines , Beijing

Air France First & Business Class, 
Beijing

Singapore Airlines , Beijing

Air France First & Business Class, 
Beijing

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

Year Best Wine List
Western China

Best Wine List
Hong Kong

Best Wine List
Macau

Best Wine List
Taiwan

Best Wine List Airlines

China’s Wine List of The Year Awards
Award Winners



Capital (The), Beijing

Club Emmelyn, Guangdong

FG Winehouse, Shanghai

La Cave, Hong Kong

La Cave, Hong Kong

YongFoo Elite, Shanghai

Capital (The), Beijing

Noah's Yacht Club On The Bund, 
Shanghai

YongFoo Elite, Shanghai

YongFoo Elite, Shanghai

Les Millésimes Wine Club, Beijing

Frasca, Shanghai

Jing Yaa Tang, Beijing

Alain Ducasse at Morpheus, Macau

8½ Otto e Mezzo Bombana, Macau

SW Steakhouse, Macau

Tin Lung Heen, Hong Kong

Yan Toh Heen , Hong Kong

Aux Beaux Arts, Macau

Petrus, Hong Kong

Camelia, Shanghai

Robuchon au Dome, Macau

Les Nuages, Shanghai

Steak Universe, Wangfujing

Da Vittoria, Shanghai

Ensue, Shenzhen

M on the Bund, Shanghai

L'Atelier de Joel Robuchon, Shanghai

House of Roosevelt, Shanghai

Hakkasan, Shanghai

Kazuo Okada, Hong Kong

L'Atelier de Joel Robuchon, Hong Kong

NAPA Wine Bar & Kitchen, Shanghai

Journee, Guangdong

Long Bar, Shenzhen

Ottimo, Shanghai

Vinotheque, Beijing & Tapas Wine Bar, 
Hong Kong

Café Gray Deluxe, Shanghai

Café Gray Deluxe, Shanghai

Vinotheque, Beijing

121BC, Hong Kong

121BC, Hong Kong

121BC, Hong Kong

Mortons The Steakhouse, Hong Kong

Les Nuages, Shanghai

Jia Tongzhou, Beijing

Ottimo, Shanghai

Ensue, Shenzhen

Canton Disco, Shanghai

Xinrongij, Bund, Shanghai

Jing at the Peninsula, Beijing

8½ Otto e Mezzo Bombana, Macau

Hakkasan, Shanghai

Fifty 8° Grill, Shanghai

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

Year Best Wine List Club Best Wine List Hotel Restaurant Best Wine List Independent
Restaurant

Best Wine List Wine Bar Best New Wine List

China’s Wine List of The Year Awards
Award Winners



Waterside Terrace, Hong Kong

Big Sur Beer, Hong Kong

Francis, Hong Kong

Apron (The), Macau

Limoni, Guangdong

Iberico & Co, Hong Kong

Luccios, Shanghai

Liberty Private Works, Hong Kong

8½ Otto e Mezzo Bombana, Hong Kong

House of Roosevelt, Shanghai

House of Roosevelt, Shanghai

8½ Otto e Mezzo Bombana, Hong Kong

1515 West Chophouse, Shanghai

House of Roosevelt, Shanghai

Jade on 36, Shanghai

Jade on 36, Shanghai

Noah's Yacht Club On The Bund, 
Shanghai

M on the Bund, Shanghai

Lin Jiang Yan, Shanghai

Qu Lang Yuan, Beijing

Lobster Grill, Hong Kong

Phenix, Shanghai

121BC, Hong Kong

12000 Francs, Hong Kong

121BC, Hong Kong

Via Roma, Beijing

Gui Hua Lou, Shanghai

Henkes, Shanghai

Amber, Hong Kong

8½ Otto e Mezzo Bombana, Shanghai

L'Atelier de Joel Robuchon, Shanghai

Petrus, Hong Kong

Oyster & Wine Bar, Hong Kong

Oyster & Wine Bar, Hong Kong

Oyster & Wine Bar, Hong Kong

Petrus, Hong Kong

TRB, Beijing & Yu Lei, Hong Kong

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

Year Best Wine List Max 50 Wines Best Wine List Max 100 Wines Best Champagne List Best Sparkling Wine List Best Listing 
of Australian Wines

China’s Wine List of The Year Awards
Award Winners



China’s Wine List of The Year Awards
Award Winners

Man Wah, Hong Kong

Man Wah, Hong Kong

Beijing Jockey Club, Beijing

Yan Toh Heen , Hong Kong

Café Gray Deluxe, Shanghai

Jing Yaa Tang, Beijing

Tavola, Beijing

Bridge (The), Chengdu

Sui Tang Li, Shanghai

Jin Xuan, Shanghai

Made in China, Beijing

Gui Hua Lou, Shanghai

WL Bistro Four Seasons, Zhejiang

TRB, Beijing

Sheraton Huzhou, Hot Spring Resort, 
Zhejiang

Man Wah, Hong Kong

Sichuan Moon, Macau

Xin Rong Ji Xinyuan South Rd, Beijing

Xin Rong Ji Jianguomenwai St, Beijing

Man Wah, Hong Kong

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

Year Best Listing 
of Californian Wines

Best Listing
of Chilean Wines

Best Listing
of Chinese Wines

Best Listing
of Chinese Rice Wines

Best Listing
of Chinese Spirits

Petrus, Hong Kong House of Roosevelt, Shanghai



China’s Wine List of The Year Awards
Award Winners

Ensue, Guangdong

Le Comptoir de Pierre Gagnaire, 
Shanghai

Petrus, Hong Kong

L'Atelier de Joel Robuchon, Shanghai

Petrus, Hong Kong

Aux Beaux Arts, Macau

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

Year Best Listing
of French Wines

Best Listing
of German Wines

Best Listing
of Italian Wines

Best Listing
of New Zealand Wines

Best Listing
of Portugese Wines

Eight (The), Macau

Petrus, Hong Kong

House of Roosevelt, Shanghai

House of Roosevelt, Shanghai

Hakkasan, Shanghai

House of Roosevelt, Shanghai

Aux Beaux Arts, Macau

Il Ristorante, Beijing

L'altro, Hong Kong

Aux Beaux Arts, Macau

Aux Beaux Arts, Macau



China’s Wine List of The Year Awards
Award Winners

SW Steakhouse, Macau

Las Tapas, Shanghai

House of Roosevelt, Shanghai

Chillax Spanish Restaurant, Zhejiang

Catalunya Hong Kong, Hong Kong

Roosevelt Sky, Shanghai

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

Year Best Listing
of Spanish Wines

Best Listing of One Country's Wines Best Listing of Wine by the Glass Best Aperitif Listing Best Digestif Listing

8½ Otto e Mezzo Bombana, Hong Kong

8½ Otto e Mezzo Bombana, Macau

Franck, Shanghai

8½ Otto e Mezzo Bombana, Shanghai

8½ Otto e Mezzo Bombana, Shanghai

Aux Beaux Arts, Macau

SOMM, Hong Kong

Frasca, Shanghai

Lobster Grill, Hong Kong

Petrus, Hong Kong

Petrus, Hong Kong

Grand Buffet (The), Hong Kong

Oyster & Wine Bar, Hong Kong

Oyster & Wine Bar, Hong Kong

Tapas Wine Bar, Hong Kong

Oyster & Wine Bar, Hong Kong

Frasca, Shanghai

Hakkasan, Shanghai

Jing Bar, Chengdu

Jing Bar, Chengdu

Tivano, Sichuan

Gusto Bar, Tianjin

Hakkasan, Shanghai

Hakkasan, Shanghai

Flame Bar & Grill, Shanghai

Camelia, Shanghai

Martini Bar, Xintiandi

8½ Otto e Mezzo Bombana, Shanghai

Hakkasan, Shanghai

Hakkasan, Shanghai

Jing Bar, Chengdu

Jing Bar, Chengdu

L'Atelier de Joel Robuchon, Shanghai

Gusto Bar, Tianjin

Lady Bund, Shanghai

Hakkasan, Shanghai

Camelia, Shanghai

Maison Boulud Apekin, Beijing



China’s Wine List of The Year Awards
Award Winners

Hiya, Shanghai

Nishiki, Beijing

SW Steakhouse, Macau

Shunpachi, Beijing

Shinpaku, Shanghai

MO31 Grill & Eatery, Ningbo

POP Rooftop, Shanghai

Poetry Wine Solana, Beijing

G Restaurant, Guangdong

Big Sur Beer, Hong Kong

Cannery (The), Shanghai

BEBA Restaurant and Bar, Shandong

Belle Vue, Guangdong

Donghai 88, Shandong

Donghai 88, Shandong

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

Year Best Sake Listing Best Beer Listing Best Whisky Listing Best Cocktail Listing Best Food & Wine Matching List

Xin Rong Ji Xinyuan South Rd, Beijing

Oyster Talks, Beijing

Oyster Talks, Beijing

Oyster Talks, Beijing

Sir Ellys, Shanghai

Jade on 36, Shanghai

Jade on 36, Shanghai

Jean Georges, Shanghai

Jean Georges, Shanghai

Gui Hua Lou, Shanghai

Gastronomy Extra l Ordinaire, Hong Kong

Atmosphere, Beijing & Jing Bar, Chengdu

Jing Bar, Chengdu

Gusto Bar, TianjinGusto Bar, Tianjin



China’s Wine List of The Year Awards
Award Winners

L'Atelier de Joel Robuchon, Shanghai

Hakkasan, Shanghai

Flair, Shanghai

Made in China, Beijing

View Lounge, Hainan

Hakkasan, Shanghai

Qu Lang Yuan, Beijing

Sheng Yong Xing, Shanghai

Xin Rong Ji Xinyuan South Rd, Beijing

Hakkasan, Shanghai

Hakkasan, Shanghai

Grill 58, Cotai

Robuchon au Dome, Macau

Robuchon au Dome, Macau

Robuchon au Dome, Macau

Petrus, Hong Kong
 
L'Atelier de Joel Robuchon, Shanghai

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

Year Best Non-Alcoholic List Best Chinese Restaurant List Best Luxury Cellar


